
MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 885 Liberty Rd, Suite 100 Flowood, MS  39232 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com  

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS  38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com 

Gulf Coast Business Supply Danny Lang 14484 Dedeaux Rd Gulfport, MS  39505 228-831-1019 228-831-1046 danny@gcbs.net

Innovative Business Source Roger Jones 4915 I-55 North, Suite 305 Jackson, MS  39206 601-360-2229 601-360-2203 roger@innovativebusinesssource.com        MV

Holland Heritage Furniture Lenn Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Rd Moss Point, MS  39562 228-219-2505 601-813-0836 lennwall@hollandheritagefurniture.com        MV

Mainline Office Products Phyllis Powell 1893 Merry Hill Ranch Rd Senatobia, MS  38668 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net MV

Office Products Plus Eddie Hopper 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-898-7601 601-853-0627 ehopper@opplus.com

MyOfficeProducts Markel Whittington 615 Daybrite Dr Tupelo, MS  38801 662-871-0568 662-407-0592 markel.whittington@myofficeproducts.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME: IMF Solutions, LLC, d.b.a. Invincible Furniture

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016


